
Classics: Chicken & Carnitas
Specialty: Steak, Shrimp, Fish, Short Rib

2 classics  -- $15.00

1 classic, 1 specialty -- $16.50 

 

2 specialty  -- $18

3 proteins (any) -- $20  

taco bar

Deconstructed taco bar with half corn and half flour tortillas unless otherwise specified. Street taco toppings include:
diced onions, cotija cheese and cilantro creme fraiche. Shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes, sour cream, jalapenos,

cheddar cheese blend can be added for +$0.25 each per person.

Price per person

starters
Price per person. Choose two, save $0.50 per person. Choose three, save $1.00 per person.

Chips & Salsa -- $2.50   Chips & Queso -- $3

Chips & Guacamole -- $3.50

Mexi-corn -- $3

white rice -- $2

black beans -- $3

quart
(32oz, ~5 6oz servings)

gallon
(128oz, ~21 6 oz servings)

Classic Margarita

Spicy Pineapple

Fruity Margaritas

Sangria

Rum Punch

$35

$40

$40

$40

$35

1/2 Gallon
(64oz, ~10 6oz servings)

$60

$75

$75

$75

$60

$115

$140

$140

$140

$115

Red beans -- $3

maduros -- $2.50

mixed greens salad -- $3

sides
Price per person

cocktails to go

Visit JesseJays.com/catering for custom orders
& full service catering requests.

/jessejayskitchen


